
Date Issued Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing Fee Total Fee Construction Type
3/2/2021 ROOF FOREMAN 2440 HANBURY LN 21‐0057 8,675.00$           ‐$                                   103.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/2/2021 FENCE SOTO 2614 CIELO 21‐0053 4,700.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/2/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS MCNEAL 2455 WHITE ROSE 21‐0052 18,732.00$         ‐$                                   163.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/3/2021 GAZEBO KRISHNAMOOPTHI 2367 MAYFIELD DR 21‐0056 22,840.00$         ‐$                                   180.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/4/2021 FENCE SINGH 3379 PECOS CIR 21‐0059 55.00$                 ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/5/2021 FENCE GRIEFF 3103 PATTERSON 21‐0043 5,700.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/5/2021 DECK GRIEFF 3103 PATTERSON 21‐0042 15,000.00$         ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/5/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION HARTZ 969 GARNET 21‐0029 130,095.00$       250.00$                             6,647.88$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/6/2021 ALTERATION MEDINA 1368 JACKSON 21‐0054 65,000.00$         240.00$                             804.00$             Residential Additions & Alterations
3/6/2021 PATIO BALLINES 2437 HANBURY 21‐0069 6,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/7/2021 FENCE MARTINEZ 3371 BIG BEND 21‐0067 800.00$               ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/8/2021 ROOF HILL 2277 JASON 21‐0061 6,990.00$           ‐$                                   91.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/8/2021 PATIO WAGNER 961 GARNET 21‐0062 10,000.00$         ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2021 SOLAR WATSON 3246 THOMAS 21‐0063 29,832.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2021 FENCE MARTINEZ 2668 INDIAN CLIFFS 21‐0064 1,200.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2021 DECK POTTER 3148 MANCHESTER 21‐0060 23,749.00$         ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2021 PATIO RACHFORD 3335 BIG BEND 21‐0055 8,750.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/9/2021 SIGN MAVIS 1971 HILL 21‐0035 30,000.00$         ‐$                                   330.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.

3/10/2021 PATIO NEGLEY 3109 MANCHESTER 21‐0066 3,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/10/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3404 BIG BEND 21‐0030 138,510.00$       250.00$                             11,002.38$        Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/11/2021 ROOF LAHEY 551 MONTGOMERY 21‐0071 6,990.00$           ‐$                                   91.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2021 PERGOLA RODRIGUEZ 2311 THUNDERGULCH RD 21‐0072 2,600.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2021 TRAILER AMERICAN MOBILE H1332 DOUGLAS RD 21‐0078 40,000.00$         60.00$                               215.00$             Commercial Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2021 SIDING HETTINGER 1345 KINGSTON 21‐0081 14,720.00$         ‐$                                   139.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS COLLINS 2796 SAVOY  21‐0080 13,182.00$         ‐$                                   133.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/15/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 2376 MAYFIELD DR 21‐0076 178,155.00$       250.00$                             6,520.48$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/15/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 2635 WHITE SANDS LN 21‐0074 138,510.00$       250.00$                             10,870.48$        Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/15/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 3440 BIG BEND DR 21‐0077 157,770.00$       250.00$                             10,433.57$        Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/15/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION RYAN HOMES 2630 CIELO CT 21‐0075 196,290.00$       250.00$                             11,195.48$        Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/16/2021 FENCE RODRIGUEZ 1602 TIMBER LANE DR 21‐0086 5,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/17/2021 FENCE KEMERLY 2417 ROXBURY LN 21‐0068 5,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/17/2021 BASEMENT BRIGANTI 3255 MARBILL FARM RD 21‐0084 25,390.00$         ‐$                                   185.00$             Residential Additions & Alterations
3/17/2021 SOLAR BRITO 1706 STONEGATE DR 21‐0085 15,048.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/18/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS AGUIRRE 1860 DEER RUN DR 21‐0088 7,869.00$           ‐$                                   97.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/19/2021 PLUMBING SLAY NUTRITION 213 WEBSTER 21‐0087 2,000.00$           60.00$                               60.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/19/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS HUMS 2799 SAVOY LN 21‐0089 18,143.00$         ‐$                                   163.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/21/2021 SOLAR HOFFMAN 2924 GLORIA 21‐0103 18,468.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/22/2021 FENCE BOECKER 2862 TROON DR 21‐0090 3,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/22/2021 POOL MUELLER 1960 CAMBRIDGE LN 21‐0024 40,000.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Swimming Pool
3/22/2021 FIRE REPAIR ZHU 2201 GALLANT FOX 21‐0065 42,000.00$         180.00$                             606.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/22/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS GIRLS 1735 TIMBER LANE 21‐0082 17,705.00$         ‐$                                   157.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
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3/22/2021 SIDING GARCIA 1957 CAMBRIDGE  21‐0051 29,640.00$         ‐$                                   229.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/23/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION HARTZ 997 GARNET  21‐0092 130,095.00$       300.00$                             7,618.97$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/23/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION HARTZ 965 AMETHYST 21‐0091 140,490.00$       300.00$                             7,693.97$          Residential‐ SFH‐ Detached New Construction
3/23/2021 ROOF STONE 3178 KENNEDY DR 21‐0096 9,200.00$           ‐$                                   109.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/23/2021 FENCE TEDFORD 3104 VENETIAN WAY 21‐0073 6,200.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/24/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS JENDRUCZEK 155 HARTWAY DR 21‐0100 3,980.00$           ‐$                                   73.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/24/2021 SIGN FOX VALLEY PARK DIS2502 DICKSON RD 21‐0099 1,500.00$           ‐$                                   ‐$                    Municipal Alt
3/25/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS FIORITO 3024 IRON LEIGE 21‐0094 5,234.00$           ‐$                                   85.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/25/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS HORNBY 2468 DEERPOINT 21‐0079 7,096.00$           ‐$                                   97.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/25/2021 DRIVEWAY DELGADO 1395 FIFTH ST 21‐0097 5,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/26/2021 PATIO JUAREZ 1358 WALNUT RIDGE 21‐0098 6,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/29/2021 PATIO SAENZ 2416 HANBURY LN 21‐0113 5,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/29/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS KADLEC 108 THIRD AVE 21‐0105 4,394.00$           ‐$                                   79.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/29/2021 FENCE ROTSCHE 2461 CLARIDGE 21‐0102 4,620.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/30/2021 PATIO DAVILA 3278 SPOKANE WAY 21‐0108 8,585.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/30/2021 PATIO MACAGAPAL 2891 FRANCES LN 21‐0104 4,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/30/2021 PATIO ANTONIUK 3305 BIG BEND  21‐0121 1,100.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 POOL FERNANDEZ 2844 ADAM 21‐0107 2,000.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Swimming Pool
3/31/2021 PATIO HORVATH 74 WINTERHILL CIR 21‐0122 4,500.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 DRIVEWAY ERICKSON 165 MARSCH 21‐0123 7,900.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 PATIO OURY 3073 MANCHESTER DR 21‐0124 1,015.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 PATIO SPENCE 3445 BIG BEND DR 21‐0125 3,500.00$           ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 POOL MENDOZA 251 SECOND AVE 21‐0093 28,000.00$         ‐$                                   100.00$             Swimming Pool
3/31/2021 WINDOWS/DOORS CARTER 1935 SPRINGHAVEN CT 21‐0120 5,001.00$           ‐$                                   85.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 ROOF ALBERY 2808 TROON 21‐0119 4,200.00$           ‐$                                   79.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 ROOF MATHEFS 2982 FOXMOOR DR 21‐0117 8,950.00$           ‐$                                   103.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 ROOF MANGAYAAY 2320 RIVA RIDGE 21‐0116 16,635.00$         ‐$                                   151.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
3/31/2021 FENCE RAICES 2352 AMSTERDAM CIR 21‐0115 800.00$               ‐$                                   55.00$                Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.


